
We have been in business for more than 65 years
and sell our products in over 40 countries...





ABOUT US
Since opening its production facility in Berlin 2005, the company 
provides to its customers in the USA, Canada, Saudi Arabia, China 
and Europe with the quality honey of the brand BURAM. Germany is 
not only conveniently located in the heart of Europe, but it is 
especially known for the very high quality standards. 
Especially in recent years, the product range has been continuously 
expanded. Well situated next to pine honey and blossom honey also 
the following products on the shelves of supermarkets: Organic 
blossom honey, acacia honey, chestnut honey, linden honey, thyme 
honey, comb honey, bee pollen and royal jelly. 
In addition to the main business, the sale of honey in various 
packaging sizes, the Buram GmbH natural-ly thanks to strong growth 
as a wholesaler in the honey market. Buram buys his honey worldwide 
directly from the beekeepers and supplies big honey bottlers in 
Europe. The Buram brand has evolved from a small family business to 
a large international company, but his philosophy has always 
remained faithful. 'We only produce honey of the highest quality" 
OUR QUALITY POLICY 
Service and quality at an attractive price to otter to our customers 
are the superior objectives of our company. 
OUR MARKET IS THE WORLD 
From Berlin in the whole world: The Buram GmbH delivers 
international in more than 40 countries on 5 continents. Our 
customers benefit from our logistical and strategic location in the 
heart of Europe. 
QUALITY 
Our honey is bought directly from the beekeeper Our products are 
produced according to the German honey regulation Analyses are 
conduct by QS! from Germany Packaging are sourced from renowned 
manufacturers from Germany Our transports are carried out by the 
companies Schenker AG and DHL
EXPORT 
Export declaration Certificate of origin (manufactured in Germany) 
Quality Services

We have been
in business for
more than 65 years
and sell our products
in over 40 countries...
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f rom nature to your table...



Natural Honey
with squeezable

I have the taste...
3

item per box

weight

300
10

boxes per pallet

210g

240
10

300g

250
10

250g

200
10

500g



Natural Honey

Sweet beginnings
with Buram... 4

item per box

weight

180

18
boxes per pallet

250g

120
12

500g

96
6

1000g



Natural Honey
with Comb

Change your energy...
5

item per box

weight

180

18
boxes per pallet

250g

120
12

500g

96

6

1000g
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Acacia Honey
with squeezable

The love of the bee...
7

item per box

weight

300
10

boxes per pallet

210g

240
10

300g

250
10

250g

200
10

500g



Acacia Honey

Fresh start...
8

item per box

weight

180

18
boxes per pallet

250g

120
12

500g

96

6

1000g



Acacia Honey
with Comb

Special for you...
9

item per box

weight

180

18
boxes per pallet

250g

120
12

500g

100
6

1000g
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Black Forest Honey
with squeezable

The love of the bee...
10

item per box

weight

300
10

boxes per pallet

210g

240
10

300g

250
10

250g

200
10

500g



Black Forest Honey

Reward yourself...
11

item per box

weight

180

18
boxes per pallet

250g

120
12

500g

100
6

1000g



220g
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Special Honeys

Feel special...
product
description

item per box

weight

120
12

boxes per pallet

black cumin
seed honey

royal jelly & 
blossom honey

450g

120
12

500g

manuka &
blossom honey

120
12

500g

manuka & black
forest honey

120
12

500g

bee
pollen

120
12

220g
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Special Honeys

Feel fit...
product
description

item per box

weight

120
12

boxes per pallet

linden
honey

forest
honey

chestnut
honey

buckwheat
honey

500g

120
12

honey
with ginger

500g

120
12

500g

120
12

500g

120
12

500g
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Special Honeys

Open and finish...
product
description

item per box

weight

boxes per pallet

black cumin
seed honey

royal jelly & 
blossom honey

180
18

250g

buckweat
honey

180
18

250g

honey and
cinnamon

180
18

250g

forest
honey

180
18

250g

creamed
honey

180
18

250g

180
18

250g

bee
pollen

180
18

110g

15

450g



Honey Comb

Natural bee crafting... item per box

weight

60
8

60
8

boxes per pallet

1100g

54
12

350g 1250g
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Honey Comb
in frame

Taste is in holiday... item per box

weight

42
5

boxes per pallet

kg

144
7

300g

112
7

500g

80
7

1000g
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Honey Comb

18

I love bees... item per box

weight

72
27

boxes per pallet

250g

112
12

430g



Organic Honey

Stay health...
product
description

item per box

weight

144
6

boxes per pallet

flower
honey

acacia
honey

forest
honey

450g

144
6

450g

144
6

450g
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Sesame paste
Grape syrup

mix or single doping...
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item per box

weight

114

12
boxes per pallet

380g

72
12

480g

72
12

640g



Halva

Yummy taste...
21

product
description

item per box

weight

130
12

boxes per pallet

helva
with vanilla

350g

72
12

helva
with vanilla

700g 350g 700g

130
12

helva
with cocoa

helva
with cocoa

helva
with pistachio

helva
with pistachio

72
12

130
12

350g

72
12

700g



Sweet Nuts

Energy bomb...
22 

item per box

weight

108

12
boxes per pallet

420g

108
12

420g

81
12

720g



23

We produce over
30 big brands

around the world...

BIO
HONEY

since 1954



24





Fabrikstr. 9a   D-16761  Hennigsdorf  Germany
www.buram.de

Buram GmbH


