

and sell our products in over 40 countries...

MADE IN GERMANY



#### **ABOUT US**

Since opening its production facility in Berlin 2005, the company provides to its customers in the USA, Canada, Saudi Arabia, China and Europe with the quality honey of the brand BURAM. Germany is not only conveniently located in the heart of Europe, but it is especially known for the very high quality standards.

Especially in recent years, the product range has been continuously expanded. Well situated next to pine honey and blossom honey also the following products on the shelves of supermarkets: Organic blossom honey, acacia honey, chestnut honey, linden honey, thyme honey, comb honey, bee pollen and royal jelly.

In addition to the main business, the sale of honey in various packaging sizes, the Buram GmbH natural-ly thanks to strong growth as a wholesaler in the honey market. Buram buys his honey worldwide directly from the beekeepers and supplies big honey bottlers in Europe. The Buram brand has evolved from a small family business to a large international company, but his philosophy has always remained faithful. 'We only produce honey of the highest quality" **OUR QUALITY POLICY** 

Service and quality at an attractive price to otter to our customers are the superior objectives of our company.

#### **OUR MARKET IS THE WORLD**

From Berlin in the whole world: The Buram GmbH delivers international in more than 40 countries on 5 continents. Our customers benefit from our logistical and strategic location in the heart of Europe.

#### **QUALITY**

Our honey is bought directly from the beekeeper Our products are produced according to the German honey regulation Analyses are conduct by QS! from Germany Packaging are sourced from renowned manufacturers from Germany Our transports are carried out by the companies Schenker AG and DHL

#### **EXPORT**

Export declaration Certificate of origin (manufactured in Germany) Quality Services

We have been in business for more than 65 years and sell our products in over 40 countries.



ARYBELGIUM **NETHERLANDS** 





I have the taste...

weight	210g	300g	250g	500g
item per box	10	10	10	10
boxes per pallet	300	240	250	200



#### Natural Honey



Sweet beginnings with Buram...

weight	250g	500g	1000g
item per box	18	12	6
boxes per pallet	180	120	96



Change your energy...

weight	250g	500g	1000g
item per box	18	12	6
boxes per pallet	180	120	96





Acacia Honey with squeezable







The love of the bee...

weight	210g	300g	250g	500g
item per box	10	10	10	10
boxes per pallet	300	240	250	200



### Acacia Honey



Fresh start...

weight	250g	500g	1000g
item per box	18	12	6
boxes per pallet	180	120	96



Special for you...

weight	250g	500g	1000g
item per box	18	12	6
boxes per pallet	180	120	100



# Black Forest Honey with squeezable







The love of the bee...

weight	210g	300g	250g	500g
item per box	10	10	10	10
boxes per pallet	300	240	250	200



#### Black Forest Honey



Reward yourself...

weight	250g	500g	1000g
item per box	18	12	6
boxes per pallet	180	120	100





ROYAL JELLY with Pure Bee Honey

500g

### Special Honeys







Feel special...

product description	black cumin seed honey	royal jelly & blossom honey	bee pollen	manuka & blossom honey	manuka & black forest honey
weight	450g	500g	220g	500g	500g
item per box	12	12	12	12	12
boxes per pallet	120	120	120	120	120



### Special Honeys







Feel fit...

500g

product description	honey with ginger	linden honey	forest honey	chestnut honey	buckwheat honey
weight	500g	500g	500g	500g	500g
item per box	12	12	12	12	12
boxes per palle	t 120	120	120	120	120



Open and finish...

product description	black cumin seed honey	royal jelly & blossom honey	bee pollen	buckweat honey	honey and cinnamon	forest honey	creamed honey
weight	250g	250g	110g	250g	250g	250g	250g
item per box	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
boxes per pallet	180	180	180	180	180	180	180



Natural bee crafting...

weight	1100g	350g	1250g
item per box	8	12	8
boxes per pallet	60	54	60



Taste is in holiday...

weight	kg	300g	500g	1000g
item per box	5	7	7	7
boxes per pallet	42	144	112	80



I love bees...

weight	250g	430g
item per box	27	12
boxes per pallet	72	112



### Organic Honey





Stay health...

Flower Honey

بيوفار عسل الزهور

450g

product description	flower honey	acacia honey	forest honey
weight	450g	450g	450g
item per box	6	6	6
boxes per pallet	144	144	144



Sesame paste Grape syrup





mix or single doping...

weight	380g	480g	640g
item per box	12	12	12
boxes per pallet	114	72	72



Yummy taste...

product description	helva with vanilla	helva with vanilla	helva with cocoa	helva with cocoa	helva with pistachio	helva with pistachio
weight	350g	700g	350g	700g	350g	700g
item per box	12	12	12	12	12	12
boxes per pallet	130	72	130	72	130	72



#### Sweet Nuts





Energy bomb...

weight	420g	420g	720g
item per box	12	12	12
boxes per pallet	108	108	81

### Balun





## Private label

We produce over 30 big brands around the world...















#### **Buram GmbH**

Fabrikstr. 9a D-16761 Hennigsdorf Germany www.buram.de





